Sinif

1./2./3./
4. Sinif

1. Sinif

1. Sinif

1. Sinif

1. Sinif

Sinav
Tarihi

Gun/Ay/Yil

22.11.2021

22.11.2021

23.11.2021

23.11.2021

Sinav Saati

Baslangi¢-Bitis

09:30-12:15

13.30-16.15

10.30-13.15

13.30-16.15

Dersin
Kodu

TUR103

TUR101

TUR111

TUR123

Dersin Adi

BATI MUZIiGi
SOLFEJ VE
TEORISI |
NAZARI VE

AMELT MOSIKT |

NEY |

KEMAN |

Dersin
Koordinatorii

Dr. Ogr. U.
Deniz TUNCER

Ogr. Gor.
Metin
DURGUTLU
Prof. Dr. Ali
TAN
Ogr. Gor.
Semih
OZDEMIR

Sinav Tiri

Odev/
Performans/
Yazili Sinav-

Test

Sozlu/
Odev/
Performans
sozlu/
Performans

Performans

Performans

Sinav Yeri

Uzem sinif
adi-grubu /
Edmodo/

Orgiin
Orgiin
E-12

Orgiin
E-47

Orgiin
F-Blok 26
Orgiin
E-32

Sinava
Katilacak
Ogrenci

Sayisi

15

14



. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

23.11.2021

25.11.2021

25.11.2021

25.11.2021

27.11.2021

Cumartesi

27.11.2021
Cumartesi

26.11.2021

22.11.2021

22.11.2021

22.11.2021

22.11.2021

13.30-16.15

09.30-12.15

09.30-12.15

13.30-16.15

16.00-16.30

13.00-13.30

17.30

09.30-12.15

09.30-12.15

13.30-16.15

13.30-16.15

TUR115

TUR117

TUR113

TUR105

IMU
031

IMU
021

IMU
011

TUR213

TUR217

TUR211

TUR223

KANUN |
TANBUR |
uDI
TURK MUOSIKISi
TARIHI
TURK DilLi |
ATATURK
iLKELERI VE
iNKILAP TARIHi |

YABANCI DIL |
(INGILIZCE 1)

ub 1l

TANBUR III

NEY Il

KEMAN III

Dr. Ogr. U.
Seda
TUFEKCIOGLU
Ogr. Gor.
Ahmet Sadi
CELIK
Ogr. Gér. Dog.
Dr. Sami
DURAL
Dog. Dr. Recep
uUsLU

Ogr. Gér.
Resul
ALTUNTAS
Ogr. Gor.
Merve UCAR
NURCAN
Ogr. Gor.
Hande KOLAT

Ogr. Gor. Dog.
Dr. Sami
DURAL
Ogr. Gor.
Ahmet Sadi
CELIK
Prof. Dr. Ali
TAN
Ogr. Gér.
Semih
OZDEMIR

Performans

Performans

Odev

Performans

Performans

Performans

Orgiin 2
E-44

Orgiin 3
E-46

Uzem 11
24-A

Edmodo

Edmodo

Edmodo

Orgiin 4
E-46

Orgiin 3
E-47

Orgiin 3
E-32



. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

23.11.2021

23.11.2021

24.11.2021

24.11.2021

25.11.2021

26.11.2021

22.11.2021

22.11.2021

22.11.2021

23.11.2021

09.30-12.15

13.30-16.15

10.30-13.15

13.30-16.15

09.30-12.15

13.30-16.15

09.30-12.15

13.30-16.15

13.30-16.15

09.30-12.15

TUR215

TUR203

TUR201

TUR207

TUR209

TUR205

TUR303

TUR315

TUR317

TUR333

KANUN 111

BATI MUZIiGi
SOLFEJ VE
TEORISI Il
NAZARI VE

AMELT MUSIKI 1l

UYGULAMA |
MUZiK
TERMINOLOJISI

USLUP VE
REPERTUVAR |

ESER ANALIZi |

KANUN V

TANBUR V

DIKTE DESIFRE |

Dr. Ogr. U.
Seda
TUFEKCIOGLU
Dr. Ogr. U.
Deniz TUNCER

Ogr. Gor. Dog.
Dr. Sami
DURAL

Ogr. Gor.
Metin
DURGUTLU
Dog. Dr. Recep
USLU

Ogr. Gor.
Metin
DURGUTLU

Ogr. Gor.
Semih
OZDEMIR
Dr. Ogr. U.
Seda
TUFEKCIOGLU
Ogr. Gor.
Ahmet Sadi
CELIK
Dr. Ogr. U.
Deniz TUNCER

Performans

sozlu/

Odev/
Performans

Sézlu/
Performans

Sozli/
Performans

Odev

Sozlu/
Performans

Odev

Performans

Performans

Sozli/
Odev/
Performans

Orgiin
E-44

Orgiin
E-12

Orgiin
E-47
Orgiin
E-47

Uzem
23-A

Orgiin
E-47

Edmodo
Orgiin
E-44

Orgiin
E-35

Orgiin
E-12

12

18

15

12

13



. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

. Sinif

23.11.2021

24.11.2021

24.11.2021

25.11.2021

25.11.2021

26.11.2021

22.11.2021

23.11.2021

24.11.2021

24.11.2021

25.11.2021

25.11.2021

13.30-16.15

09.30-12.15

13.30-16.15

09.30-12.15

13.30-16.15

09.30-12.15

09.30-12.15

13.30-16.15

09.30-12.15

13.30-16.15

09.30-12.15

13.30-16.15

TUR313

TUR307

TUR325

TUR311

TUR305

TUR301

TUR403

TUR407

TUR415

TUR413

TUR405

TUR411

ubv

UYGULAMAIII

OSMANLI
TURKCESI |
NEY V

USLUP VE
REPERTUVAR III

NAZARI VE
AMELT MOUSIKI vV

ARASTIRMA
TEKNIKLERI
UYGULAMA V

KANUN VII
uD VII
USLUP VE

REPERTUVAR YV

NEY VII

Ogr. Gér. Doc.
Dr. Sami
DURAL
Ogr. Gor.
Semih
OZDEMIR
Dr. Ogr. U.
Erdal KILIC
Prof. Dr. Ali
TAN
Ogr. Gor.
Metin
DURGUTLU
Ogr. Gor.
Metin
DURGUTLU

Dr. Ogr. U.
Erdal KILIC
Prof. Dr. Ali
TAN
Dr. Ogr. U.
Seda
TUFEKCIOGLU
Ogr. Gor. Dog.
Dr. Sami
DURAL
Ogr. Gor.
Metin
DURGUTLU
Prof. Dr. Ali
TAN

Performans

Performans

Odev
Odev

Sozlu/
Performans

Sozlu/
Performans

Odev
Odev

Performans

Performans

Sozlu/

Performans

Odev

Orgiin
E-46

Orgiin
E-35

Edmodo
Edmodo

Orgiin
E-35

Orgiin
E-47

Edmodo
Edmodo

Orgiin
E-44

Orgiin
E-46

Orgiin
E-35

Edmodo



4. Sinif

4. Sinif

4. Sinif

25.11.2021

26.11.2021

26.11.2021

13.30-16.15

09.30-12.15

13.30-16.15

TUR417 TANBUR VII

TUR431 TURK
MUSIKISINDE
SES SISTEMLERI
TUR401 NAZARI VE
AMELT MUSIKI

Vil

Ogr. Gor.
Ahmet Sadi
CELIK
Ogr. Gor.
Semih
OZDEMIR
Ogr. Gor.
Semih
OZDEMIR

Performans

Odev

Performans

Orgiin
E-47

Edmodo

Orgiin
E-35



